
Giocatore

N.P.BOICU ALINA FIORANELLO 24  L

N.P.

ULHOA DANI RENATO ESTERO 28 S N.P.

N.P.

MANTOVANI MICHELE FIUGGI 1928 22 S 

N.P.

BARBARO ROCCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S 

BALDINI PIERGIORGIO SIMON'S GREEN 26 S 

N.P.

TENTI PAOLO FIORANELLO 13 S N.P.

N.P.

DEMICHELIS-GUEMGUEM LAETITIA ESTERO 45 S L

N.R.

COLUZZI PIETRO TERRE CONSOLI 41 S 

SCARABOTTI NATALE FIORANELLO 22 S 

N.R.

VANNI EDGARDO FIORANELLO 26 S N.R.

N.R.

STOPPONI GIANCARLO FIUGGI 1928 17 S 

0

38° STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 13 S 

37° CELICO TITTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S L

2

VALENTI OSVALDO FIUGGI 1928 40 S 2

3

35° SERANI GIUSTINO FIORANELLO 34 S 

3

GIORDANO GIANLUCA ESTERO 32 S 

DI LUCA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 

4

32° BONCOMPAGNI MORALES GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 20  3

4

BATTAGLIOLI CLAUDIO ROMITA 21 S 

5

30° ORSI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 27 S 

SUPPLIZI CARLO RIETI 26 S 

5

MIRA MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 34 S 5

6

27° SPAZIANI AMEDEO TEVERE 21 S 

6

DI STEFANO GENNARO SAN DONATO 23 S 

D'ASCENZI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

7

24° FIASCHETTI VINCENZO TERRE CONSOLI 37 S 6

7

CARACCIOLO MASSIMO FIORANELLO 16 S 

8

22° VALIDO GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 26 S 

QUINTIERI GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 21 S 

9

20° GARDIN GIOVANNI FRANC RIETI 24 S 8

9

AUTIERO SALVATORE FIUGGI 1928 26 S 

9

DA COSTA MASSIMO FIORANELLO 25 S 

17° SACCHI MASSIMILIANO TIBER 38  

11

16° CONGEDO PAOLO FIORANELLO 20 S 10

12

15° LUPI FABIO TERRE CONSOLI 21  

13

14° ROMOLI FRANCESCO PERUGIA 21 S 

GUANTI FABRIZIO MAGGIOLINO 15 S 

14

12° CAROSINI GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 17 S 13

14

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 

16

10° CILIBERTI UGO MARIA PARCO MEDICI 18 S 

LEONI PIERPAOLO PARCO MEDICI 18 S 

16

BUCCIARELLI PIETRO OLGIATA 18  16

17

7° DI SERO RENZO SAN DONATO 11 S 

18

6° PETRANGELI PIETRO FIORANELLO 13 S 

PODDA STEFANO FIORANELLO 16  

21

4° SANTORO ALDO FIORANELLO 19 S 18

23

3° GUGNALI GABRIELE FIORANELLO 10 S 

29

2° MANAI MATTIA FIORANELLO 6  

1° BERRI DANIELE FIORANELLO 3  
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Giocatore

N.P.

N.R.

TENTI PAOLO FIORANELLO 13 S 

26

6° STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 13 S 

PETRANGELI PIETRO FIORANELLO 13 S 

28

4° DI SERO RENZO SAN DONATO 11 S 26

31

3° MANAI MATTIA FIORANELLO 6  

32

2° GUGNALI GABRIELE FIORANELLO 10 S 

1° BERRI DANIELE FIORANELLO 3  
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Giocatore

N.P.BOICU ALINA FIORANELLO 24  L

N.R.

MANTOVANI MICHELE FIUGGI 1928 22 S N.P.

N.R.

SCARABOTTI NATALE FIORANELLO 22 S 

13

18° STOPPONI GIANCARLO FIUGGI 1928 17 S 

17° BONCOMPAGNI MORALES GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 20  

17

16° BATTAGLIOLI CLAUDIO ROMITA 21 S 16

17

CARACCIOLO MASSIMO FIORANELLO 16 S 

22

14° SPAZIANI AMEDEO TEVERE 21 S 

13° CONGEDO PAOLO FIORANELLO 20 S 

26

12° GUANTI FABRIZIO MAGGIOLINO 15 S 24

26

DI STEFANO GENNARO SAN DONATO 23 S 

26

QUINTIERI GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 21 S 

9° CAROSINI GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 17 S 

29

ROMOLI FRANCESCO PERUGIA 21 S 29

30

7° LUPI FABIO TERRE CONSOLI 21  

30

LEONI PIERPAOLO PARCO MEDICI 18 S 

BUCCIARELLI PIETRO OLGIATA 18  

30

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 30

32

3° CILIBERTI UGO MARIA PARCO MEDICI 18 S 

35

2° PODDA STEFANO FIORANELLO 16  

1° SANTORO ALDO FIORANELLO 19 S 
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Giocatore

N.P.ULHOA DANI RENATO ESTERO 28 S 

N.P.

BARBARO ROCCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S N.P.

N.P.

BALDINI PIERGIORGIO SIMON'S GREEN 26 S 

N.P.

DEMICHELIS-GUEMGUEM LAETITIA ESTERO 45 S L

COLUZZI PIETRO TERRE CONSOLI 41 S 

16

16° VANNI EDGARDO FIORANELLO 26 S N.R.

20

15° CELICO TITTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S L

21

14° SERANI GIUSTINO FIORANELLO 34 S 

13° GIORDANO GIANLUCA ESTERO 32 S 

23

12° VALIDO GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 26 S 22

25

11° D'ASCENZI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

26

10° ORSI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 27 S 

SUPPLIZI CARLO RIETI 26 S 

27

8° DI LUCA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 26

28

7° GARDIN GIOVANNI FRANC RIETI 24 S 

29

6° DA COSTA MASSIMO FIORANELLO 25 S 

5° VALENTI OSVALDO FIUGGI 1928 40 S 

32

4° FIASCHETTI VINCENZO TERRE CONSOLI 37 S 31

33

3° AUTIERO SALVATORE FIUGGI 1928 26 S 

44

2° MIRA MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 34 S 

1° SACCHI MASSIMILIANO TIBER 38  
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